
 

 Award Number  

Award Title  

Performance Period  

Recipient Organization & Address 

 
 

 

 

 

Phone: 

Recipient DUNS #                      TIN #  

Authority

 

 

CFDA Number

 

 

Denali Commission Finance 
 

Officer Certification 

 

 

Cost Share Distribution Table 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Authorized Official - Denali Commission  Typed Name and Title 

 

 

Date      

 

 

 

Financial Assistance 

Award 
 

DENALI COMMISSION 
 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501 

(907) 271-1414 (phone) 

(907) 271-1415 (fax) 

www.denali.gov 

 

Rev: 05/2008

00165-08

Bulk Fuel Consolidation Upgrades &
Power Generation - 2005 & Beyond

Total

 510  L Street, Suite  410

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$43,164,866.00

$0.00

($240,000.00)

$0.00

$42,304,866.00

New Funding
Other Contributors Other Contributors Denali Commission 

$0.00
$0.00

813 W Northern Lights Blvd
Anchorage, AK 99503-2407

Prior Period Funding

February 1, 2005

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,100,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Alaska Energy Authority

$0.00
$0.00

90.100

04/06/2011

$1,100,000.00

Amended Award Conditions to the Financial Assistance Award between the Denali Commission and Alaska Energy Authority
for Bulk Fuel Consolidation Upgrades & Power Generation—2005 & Beyond, Award No. 165-05, Amendment 8, April 2011

All changes to the award conditions are noted below.

1.   Scope of Work
This amendment reduces the award funding amount by $240,000 from the Gustavus Rural Power System Upgrade project
(#350273).

There are no other changes to the original Financial Assistance Award, as amended.

(907) 771-3000

Other Contributors

Mr. Joel Neimeyer

December 31, 2010

Ms. Jennifer Price

95670000AL

$0.00

112 Stat 1854

Accounting Code 

Electronically Signed

Total

04/06/2011
Federal Co-Chair

through 

926001185

($240,000.00)
Denali Commission 

$0.00

$0.00

$42,304,866.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,100,000.00
$0.00

054072608

$0.00
$42,064,866.00


